
Class TimetableClass Timetable
6.00am
9.30am
9.45am
11.00am
5.50pm
6.25pm
7.25pm

6.00am
9.15am

10.00am 
10.30am
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.45am
10.00am

Cycle-45
Fitness Pilates

MondayMonday

Yoga
Aqua

Cycle-45
Lift-45

WednesdayWednesday

Zumba
Zumba Gold

Spin
Hip-Hop Yoga

FridayFriday

Dance HIIT
Group Training

Pilates
Circuits

TuesdayTuesday
Group Training
Fitness Pilates

Group PT
Aqua

Body Blast 
Yin Fusion Yoga
Nidra Meditation

ThursdayThursday

SaturdaySaturday

10.00am
10.30am
6.00pm
7.00pm

10.00am
11.00am
6.00pm
7.00pm

Group Training
Body Blast

Yin Fusion Yoga
Aqua

Dance HIIT
Pilates

9.00am
9.45am

10.30am
6.00pm

Additional charge for Platinum
classes for Gold members

SundaySunday

Spinning 9.30am

HIIT Strength 10.15am


