# **CLASS TIMETABLE**

#### Monday

Yoga	10.00am
Aqua	<b>10.30</b> am
Cycle-45	6.00pm
Lift-45	<b>7.00</b> pm

#### **Tuesday**

<b>Group Training</b>	6.00am
<b>Fitness Pilates</b>	9.30am
<b>Group PT</b>	9.45am
Aqua	<b>11.00</b> am
<b>Body Blast</b>	<b>5.50pm</b>
Yin Fusion Yoga	<b>6.25pm</b>
Nidra Meditation	7.25pm

#### Wednesday

10.00am

11.00am

6.00pm

7.00pm

Zumba	
Zumba Gold	
Spin	
Hip-Hop Yoga	

## Friday

### Thursday

<b>Group Training</b>	6.00am
<b>Body Blast</b>	9.15am
<b>Yin Fusion Yoga</b>	10.00am
Aqua	10.30am
Dance HIIT	6.00pm
Pilates	<b>7.00</b> pm

## Saturday



